
Site Remarks 
Principal

amount

Interest

Amount

Total 

Amount

Principal

amount

Interest

Amount

Total 

Amount

Principal

amount

Interest

Amount

Total 

Amount

1

Authorised 

Representative 

- Gururaj Bellary 57,97,345 -         57,97,345 57,97,345 -         57,97,345 -         

Total 57,97,345 -         57,97,345 57,97,345 -         57,97,345 -         -         -         -         

Operational Creditors - other than government dues (workmen)

Ecomaister Beads India Private Limited

Claims received

Sr. no.
Name of the 

workmen

Amount of claim Claim Admitted Claim not admitted




